
 TIDWORTH
ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the above meeting (OPEN TO ELECTORS) will 
be held on TUESDAY 3rd May 2022 in the Castledown Enterprise Centre, 
Ludgershall SP11 9FA at 6.30pm

Agenda Who? Time 
Allocate
d

1 Apologies for absence All

2 Declaration of interest All

3 Minutes of Meeting held May 2021
4 Wiltshire Councillors Report AP/M

C
5 mins

5 Police Report 10 mins
6 Garrison 5 mins
7 Holy Trinity Church 5 mins
8 Town Council Reports

Community Services 
Community Engagement 
Projects
Leadership 
Mayor – Written Report
Town Clerk – S137 expenditure/Mayors Charity 

PH
CW
DK
HJ

CL

5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins

2 mins 
9 Guests 20 mins

Light refreshments will be available from 6.15pm.


